
Members of Delhi Press Accredition Committee (2021-2023) 

1) Mohit Bakshi, 
Newsnation, 
19, DDA Flat Chitra Vihar, Delhi-92. 
PH. 9871906642 
Mohit.bakshi88@gmail.com 

 

2) Pankaj Jain, 
AAJ Tak, 
Plot No-11, Orchid Valley, Railway 
Line Staff, CGHS Ltd. Sec-19B, Dwarka 
ND-75 

            PH. 9711472268 
pankajjainaajtak@gmail.com 
 

3)  Pulkit Nagar, 
               News Nation, 

         B-1402, Shipra New,                                            
Indirapuram, Ghaziabad. 

              PH.  9891252522 
              pulkit.nagar@gmail.com 

 

4) Amit Pandey, 
ANI, 

   B-201, Samridhi Ground avenue , 
Tech zone-4, Greator Noida West  
Ph. 7503995774 
Amitpandey.pandey@gmail.com 

   
 

5) Manav, 
TV9 Bharatvarsh 
B-502, Antriksh Golf View 1, 
Sec-78, Noida, UP-201301 
9654641121 
Manav2406@gmail.com 
 
 

6) Anjali Singh 
ABP News 
 E-21, IInd floor sai Apartment Sector 
13 Rohini, Delhi 
Anj.5556@gmail.com 
9999539156 
 

7) Deepak Rawat, 
ABP News, 
D-803, Samridhi Ground avenue , 

             Tech zone-4, Greator Noida West  
           8588839735 
          Deepakrawat096@Gmail.com 

 
 

 

8)   Roshan Ali, 
The Millennium Post, 
A-17/2, 4th floor ,  
Shaheen Bagh, Delhi-25 

            Ph.9811540068 
                   roushan.ali22@gmail.com 

 

9.   Bunty Tyagi, 
PTI, 
102 Gali No-6, Ibrahim Pur, Delhi-36. 
PH. 9717221442 

Tyagibunty22@gmail.com 

 

             10.   V. K. Shukla, 
Dainik Jagran, 
1072, Sector 4B Vasundhra GZB UP. 
PH. 9560798102 
 vkjagran@gmail.com 
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11.   Alok Nath Mishra, 
Times of India 

                  alokknmishra@gmail.com 

                 9810671973 
J-1 B-503 Sangwan night, 
Rajnagar extn. Ghaziabad  
(U.P) 

 

12.Bhupendar Sharma, 
Navbharat Times, 
1093/70, Deva Ram Park, Tri Nagar 
Delhi-110035. 
PH. 9999394385 
bhupisharma007@gmail.com 
 

 

13.      S. Tarique Raza, 
Daur-E-Jadeed (U/D), 
LMN 11/413, Lalita Park Laxmi 
Nagar, Delhi-92. 
PH. 9810094321 
ACS.RAZA@gmail.com 

 

14. Mohd. Mustaqeem Khan, 
Siyasi Taqdeer (U/D), 
1 Makki Maszid Mehdian Meer 
Dard Road New Delhi-02. 
PH. 9873247754 

Mustaqeemkhan786@gmail.com 
 

15.        M. Anwar Ali Quasmi, 
Subh-E-Inquilab, 
554/1, Hazarat Ameer Khusro Nagar 
Hazarat Nizumudin Near alvi chook 
New delhi-13. 
PH. 9868601161 
Subheinquilab@gmail.com 
 

16.  Om prakash Mahayan, 
Sanjha Maqsad (H/W), 
2/17, Jangpura Extn. New Delhi-14. 
PH. 9313677077 
sanjhamaksad@gmail.com 
 

  17.  Rupashree Nanda, 
Latina 2509, T1 Sec-79,  
Noida UP 

 
             PH. 9899692201 
            Rupashree.nanda@gmail.com 

 
 
 

            18.  Sharad Sharma, 
                 NDTV, 

 19/210,  Shantamkhand,            
Vasundhara, Ghaziabad-201012                        
PH. 9560050843 

sharads@ndtv.com 
 

19.    P. N. Pandey, 
The Indian Express, 
sector-4c-118 Uartalok Vasundhra 
Ghaziabad(U.P). 
PH. 9810336046 
pandeyprem2000@gmail.com 

 

20.       Abdul Majid Nizami, 
Hind News (U/D), 
R-57, Qadri Apt. Flat no. 16  
Jogebai Extn. Jamia Nagar,  
Okhla, Delhi 
PH. 9811786434 

            Abdulmajidnizami1980@gmail.com 
 

21.   Shalander Sharma, 
UJJwal Duniya, 
B-102, Pandav Nagar, Patpar Ganj 

22.      Santosh Thakur, 
NBT, 
79/2, village Moti Bagh Behind 
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Road, Delhi-92. 
PH. 9818087861 
shalander.sharma@gmail.com  
 
 

Nanak Pura Gurudwara, New 
Delhi-21. 
PH. 9818660606 

                 santoshgthakur@gmail.com 
 

             23. Varun Sinha, 
News 24 
8750176777 
Varunsinha59@gmail.com 
 

24.   Ayushman Kumar, 
      Mirror Now, 
RZL 30, Street no. 3, Near MBD School, 
Sagarpur, N.D -110092 
8585932175 
Ayushmaniimc@gmail.com 

 

25. Nikhil Babu, 
      The Hindu 
      Nikhil.nmb@gmail.com 
      9100941948 

26. Niranjan, 
       ETV Bharat 
       S-694, Street no. 5, School Block 
       Sakarpur, N.D. 110092 

 

27   Dilip Bundwal, 
ABP News, 
X-301, Mangol Puri, Delhi-83. 
PH. 9818282733 

       bundwal@gamil.com 
 

 
 

28. Tarun Kalra, 
Total News    
29/147, GF, West Patel Nagar  
N.D. 08 
tarun.6@gmail.com 

                         9911575235 
 
 
 
 

29.     Rakesh, 
Punjab kesari, 
RZ-35, Rajiv vihar near new market 
Nazafgarh, Delhi-43. 
PH. 7503973980 
Rs585884@gmail.com  
 

          30 Rohan Dua, 
               Times Of India 
               9779906118 
               Dua.rohan@gmail.com 

31.  Vikrant Yadav, 
 News 18  
9560994984 
Vikrant.yadav@network18online.co
m 

 

32. Poonam Pandey, 
Navbharat Times, 
3rd Floor, 48 A, Street No 7, Chander 
Vihar, Mandoli New delhi 
PH. 9899665205 
Poonam.pandey2@gmail.com 

 

33. Anurag Dhanda, 
News 18 India, 
A-1401, JM Orchid, Sec-66, Noida 

34.  Ankit Tyagi, 
India Today, 
D-970 Ground Floor New Friends 
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PH. 9999400964 
Anurag.dhanda@gamil.com 
  

Colony, delhi-110025 
PH. 9711994053 
Ankit.tyagi@aajtak.com 

 
 

35.    Ashutosh Mishra, 
India Today, 
8700740619 
Ashu.3page@gmail.com 
 

36.  Anand Prakash Pandey, 
India TV 
9871697275 
Anandprakashpandey@gmail.co
m 

37.   Bhaskar Mishra, 
        India TV 

 873, 1st Floor Shakti Khand, 
Indirapuram, Ghaziabad,UP 
9711806575 
Mishrabhasker@gmail.com 

38. Rajender Swamy 
AAJ Tak 
39, Nimary Colony, Ashok Vihar 
Phase-4, N.D 

          PH. 9811609522 
rajenderswamyaajtak@gmail.com 

 

39.    Pramod Kumar Sharma, 
All India Journalists Welfare 
Association, 
10, Nehru road, Kewal Park Azadpur , 
Delhi-110033 
PH. 7503333111 
Ravivardelhi1@gmail.com 
 

40.    Vipin Dhuliya, 
Indian Federation of Working 
Journalists, 
C-48, Manas apartment Mayur 
Vihar, Phase-1, Delhi-91. 
PH. 9818627033 
dhuliyav@gmail.com 
 

41.   Arjun Jain, 
Working Journalists of India, 
L-37, Naveen Shahdara, Delhi-32. 
PH. 9312627400 
singhkiawaz@rediffmail.com 
 

42.       Director (I&P) 
Directorate of Information & 
Publicity. 
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